
PICTURES NEEDED - TICA 2023 SOUTHEAST REGIONAL AWARDS - DUE JULY 15, 2024

Pictures are missing for award winners in BOLD RED 7/20/24 3:46 PM (Last updated)
ONLY ONE PICTURE PER LINE IN THIS FILE IS REQUIRED. If your cat has multiple awards in a class, all will be presented at the same time.
Pictures have been received for award  winners in italics and normal font.

Cat Name Owner First Award Second Award Third Award
IW SGC MASABELI BOSS MAN'S BLUES/CF KELLEY CLEVELAND BEST CAT OF THE YEAR BEST LONGHAIR CAT OF THE YEAR BEST PERSIAN OF THE YEAR
IW SGC COMPRI'S LIONHEART OF ELVISKITKAT SANDRA PRINGLE/THERION PRINGLE SECOND BEST CAT OF THE YEAR SECOND BEST LONGHAIR CAT OF THE YEAR
IW SGC BEAUTIFULLYB BALOO OF DINKIDI MELISSA FOLKS THIRD BEST CAT OF THE YEAR BEST SHORTHAIR CAT OF THE YEAR BEST BRITISH SHORTHAIR OF THE YEAR
IW BW SGC ALAFIASKY STEWIE GRIFFIN LISA ELKINS FOURTH BEST CAT OF THE YEAR SECOND BEST SHORTHAIR CAT OF THE YEAR BEST DEVON REX OF THE YEAR
RW SGC WAVEMAKERS FIREFLY OF DINKIDI MELISSA FOLKS/PENELOPE CRAWFORD/G PERRY FIFTH BEST CAT OF THE YEAR THIRD BEST SHORTHAIR CAT OF THE YEAR BEST SELKIRK REX OF THE YEAR
LA BW SGC WAVEMAKERS I WANT IT ALL GALE PERRY SIXTH BEST CAT OF THE YEAR THIRD BEST LONGHAIR CAT OF THE YEAR BEST SELKIRK REX LONGHAIR OF THE YEAR
RW BW SGC THEDARKSIDE TONOWARI OF BLUEYONDER VANADIS CRAWFORD SEVENTH BEST CAT OF THE YEAR FOURTH BEST SHORTHAIR CAT OF THE YEAR BEST BURMESE OF THE YEAR
RW SGC UTOPIAN STARRY NIGHT DE BENGALIN/LO DIANE CUMMING EIGHTH BEST CAT OF THE YEAR FIFTH BEST SHORTHAIR CAT OF THE YEAR BEST BENGAL OF THE YEAR
LA SGC KUKI PUMPKIN SPICE OF COMPASSROSE JUDITH W GILLETT / ROEANN FULKERSON NINTH BEST CAT OF THE YEAR SIXTH BEST SHORTHAIR CAT OF THE YEAR BEST ORIENTAL SHORTHAIR OF THE YEAR
RW SGC SAKURA STARLORD LORI DENLEY/HAVEN DENLEY TENTH BEST CAT OF THE YEAR SEVENTH BEST SHORTHAIR CAT OF THE YEAR
IW BW SGC MANGOTANGO CANDY RIDE PATRICIA L ARNOLD ELEVENTH BEST CAT OF THE YEAR EIGHTH BEST SHORTHAIR CAT OF THE YEAR BEST OCICAT OF THE YEAR
RW BW SGC BALDFANTASEA BLACK ONYX AT MIDNIGHT KATHRYN W SOTTILE / JOHN F SOKOL TWELFTH BEST CAT OF THE YEAR NINTH BEST SHORTHAIR CAT OF THE YEAR BEST LYKOI OF THE YEAR
RW SGC OBSIDIANEEN AENGUS OF BLUEYONDER VANADIS CRAWFORD / CHERYL HAGUE THIRTEENTH BEST CAT OF THE YEAR TENTH BEST SHORTHAIR CAT OF THE YEAR BEST EXOTIC SHORTHAIR OF THE YEAR
RW SGC WYLDTHINGZ CAT PHISH KELLY SHEPPARD FOURTEENTH BEST CAT OF THE YEAR ELEVENTH BEST SHORTHAIR CAT OF THE YEAR BEST SAVANNAH OF THE YEAR
RW QGC BIGMEOW BOBBY DAZZLER GRACE ANN COX FIFTEENTH BEST CAT OF THE YEAR FOURTH BEST LONGHAIR CAT OF THE YEAR BEST MAINE COON OF THE YEAR
RW SGC CATHISSA RAISING KANE DARCELLE CARTER SIXTEENTH BEST CAT OF THE YEAR FIFTH BEST LONGHAIR CAT OF THE YEAR BEST RAGDOLL OF THE YEAR
RW BW SGC RICHSON ON THE LEVEL OF BLUEYONDER VANADIS CRAWFORD SEVENTEENTH BEST CAT OF THE YEAR TWELFTH BEST SHORTHAIR CAT OF THE YEAR BEST AMERICAN SHORTHAIR OF THE YEAR
IW BW SGC WUNDERFOLDS CAKE GINGER PAINS EIGHTEENTH BEST CAT OF THE YEAR SIXTH BEST LONGHAIR CAT OF THE YEAR BEST SCOTTISH FOLD LONGHAIR OF THE YEAR
IW SGC CASCADEMTN TOMAHAWK SUSAN MILBURN / BLAIR MILBURN NINETEENTH BEST CAT OF THE YEAR SEVENTH BEST LONGHAIR CAT OF THE YEAR
RW WILLOWBLUE GENERAL SMEDLEY BUTLER PAMELA JOHNS TWENTIETH BEST CAT OF THE YEAR THIRTEENTH BEST SHORTHAIR CAT OF THE YEAR
RW TGC CHALDEE  CASPER CRAIG THOELE TWENTY FIRST BEST CAT OF THE YEAR FOURTEENTH BEST SHORTHAIR CAT OF THE YEAR
RW SGC CATHISSA SER BRIENNE DARCELLE CARTER TWENTY SECOND BEST CAT OF THE YEAR EIGHTH BEST LONGHAIR CAT OF THE YEAR
RW BW QGC BLUZ LEUPHORI LEVEN DEE GINGER PAINS TWENTY THIRD BEST CAT OF THE YEAR FIFTEENTH BEST SHORTHAIR CAT OF THE YEAR BEST SCOTTISH STRAIGHT OF THE YEAR
RW QGC SEASEDGE URSULA OF WIZARDGATE EDWARD MANNING TWENTY FOURTH BEST CAT OF THE YEAR SIXTEENTH BEST SHORTHAIR CAT OF THE YEAR BEST BOMBAY OF THE YEAR
RW QGC SUNNYSHORES HANG TEN OF COMPASSCATZ LINDA TURNER TWENTY FIFTH BEST CAT OF THE YEAR NINTH BEST LONGHAIR CAT OF THE YEAR
 
 
 
RW CH SMOKINGROADS HONDO JACK WHITEHEAD TENTH BEST LONGHAIR CAT OF THE YEAR
RW QGC WHIMSIKERS JERICO OF SPORTINGFIELDS DIONNE BUTT ELEVENTH BEST LONGHAIR CAT OF THE YEAR
RW CAROLINAMEOWS SNOWIE CRYSTAL PATRICIA CLARY TWELFTH BEST LONGHAIR CAT OF THE YEAR BEST MAINE COON POLYDACTYL OF THE YEAR
RW TGC FANCYFACEDOLLS ZEUS SHERRY LYLES THIRTEENTH BEST LONGHAIR CAT OF THE YEAR
RW TGC CATHISSA LADY LYANNA DARCELLE CARTER FOURTEENTH BEST LONGHAIR CAT OF THE YEAR
RW QGC DINKIDI ENCHANTRESS OF SAKURA MELISSA FOLKS / LORI DENLEY FIFTEENTH BEST LONGHAIR CAT OF THE YEAR BEST BRITISH LONGHAIR OF THE YEAR
RW TGC RANCHCATS GRACY OF SPORTINGFIELDS DIONNE BUTT SIXTEENTH BEST LONGHAIR CAT OF THE YEAR
RW DGC AUTUMSUN WHISKEY N HONEY BONNIE CHARVAT SEVENTEENTH BEST LONGHAIR CAT OF THE YEAR BEST BALINESE OF THE YEAR
RW TGC SUNNYSHORES IN THE CLOUDS RACHEL ROBINSON-ZIMMER / APRIL TYNER EIGHTEENTH BEST LONGHAIR CAT OF THE YEAR
RW SGC SHAGGYCOONZ BLACK JAXX DENISE DEJARNETTE NINETEENTH BEST LONGHAIR CAT OF THE YEAR
RW QGC LAKEMURRAYRAGS KISSABLE CHARM LAURA TOUCHBERRY TWENTIETH BEST LONGHAIR CAT OF THE YEAR
RW DGC SPORTINGFIELDS TIP O THE ICEBERG DIONNE BUTT TWENTY FIRST BEST LONGHAIR CAT OF THE YEAR
RW TGC RUMBLEPUFF ULANA JUDITH MILLING TWENTY SECOND BEST LONGHAIR CAT OF THE YEAR BEST BIRMAN OF THE YEAR
RW TGC WUNDERFOLDS APPLE GINGER PAINS TWENTY THIRD BEST LONGHAIR CAT OF THE YEAR
RW QGC TRANQUILITY MISS DAISY BARBARA COLE TWENTY FOURTH BEST LONGHAIR CAT OF THE YEAR BEST HIMALAYAN OF THE YEAR
RW GRC CHEEKY SMILE OLIMPIAN*RU/FI JO-ANN CASSIDY TWENTY FIFTH BEST LONGHAIR CAT OF THE YEAR
 
 
 
RW QGC ALAFIASKY ELROND OF BLUEYONDER VANADIS CRAWFORD / LISA ELKINS SEVENTEENTH BEST SHORTHAIR CAT OF THE YEAR
RW QGC BALDFANTASEA A KISS AT MIDNIGHT KATHRYN W SOTTILE EIGHTEENTH BEST SHORTHAIR CAT OF THE YEAR BEST SPHYNX OF THE YEAR
RW TGC BARMONT TINY DANCER BOB BARATTO NINETEENTH BEST SHORTHAIR CAT OF THE YEAR BEST CORNISH REX OF THE YEAR
RW QGC SEASEDGE CORDELIA OF WIZARDGATE EDWARD MANNING TWENTIETH BEST SHORTHAIR CAT OF THE YEAR
RW QGC ELYSIAN NR DARK MATTER MEGHAN WAALS / LORI DENLEY TWENTY FIRST BEST SHORTHAIR CAT OF THE YEAR
RW TGC CEXOTICS FIRES C DRAGON DEBBIE CORPUZ TWENTY SECOND BEST SHORTHAIR CAT OF THE YEAR
RW QGC TREVES GEMS AND RHINESTONES MARY ELLEN TROUP / LISA BYRD TWENTY THIRD BEST SHORTHAIR CAT OF THE YEAR BEST KHAOMANEE OF THE YEAR



RW TGC S*JUNGLESPOTS PALULUKAN/FI PATRICIA ARNOLD TWENTY FOURTH BEST SHORTHAIR CAT OF THE YEAR
RW CHALDEE SMOKINGROADS SMORES CRAIG THOELE / JACK WHITEHEAD TWENTY FIFTH BEST SHORTHAIR CAT OF THE YEAR
 
 
 
IW BW WUNDERFOLDS CAKE GINGER PAINS BEST KITTEN OF THE YEAR BEST SCOTTISH FOLD LONGHAIR KITTEN OF THE YEAR
IW CASCADEMTN TOMAHAWK SUSAN MILBURN / BLAIR MILBURN SECOND BEST KITTEN OF THE YEAR BEST MAINE COON KITTEN OF THE YEAR
IW BW MANGOTANGO CANDY RIDE PATRICIA L ARNOLD THIRD BEST KITTEN OF THE YEAR BEST OCICAT KITTEN OF THE YEAR
RW BW RITERAGS THUNDERDOLL DEBORAH PARKS FOURTH BEST KITTEN OF THE YEAR BEST RAGDOLL KITTEN OF THE YEAR
IW BW ALAFIASKY STEWIE GRIFFIN LISA ELKINS FIFTH BEST KITTEN OF THE YEAR BEST DEVON REX KITTEN OF THE YEAR
RW PKCATILAC BOO BEAR OF ELVISKITKAT L/ D SEIFERTH/ SANDRA PRINGLE SIXTH BEST KITTEN OF THE YEAR BEST PERSIAN KITTEN OF THE YEAR
RW MCSMITTEN NOIRE CINDY HERNANDEZ SEVENTH BEST KITTEN OF THE YEAR BEST BRITISH SHORTHAIR KITTEN OF THE YEAR
RW WAVEMAKERS CRINKLE OF ALAFIASKY LISA ELKINS / GALE PERRY EIGHTH BEST KITTEN OF THE YEAR BEST SELKIRK REX LONGHAIR KITTEN OF THE YEAR
IW COMPRI'S LIONHEART OF ELVISKITKAT SANDRA PRINGLE/THERION PRINGLE NINTH BEST KITTEN OF THE YEAR
RW BW RUMBLEPUFF URSOFTASAGRAPE OF JAGCAT CATHERINE GARGILL / JONATHAN GARGILL TENTH BEST KITTEN OF THE YEAR BEST BIRMAN KITTEN OF THE YEAR
RW MAINESTCOONS DANDYLION WISHES KYRA HAGAN ELEVENTH BEST KITTEN OF THE YEAR
RW CAROLINAMEOWS HAKUNA MATATA SUZANNE PROCTOR / BRYAN PORTER TWELFTH BEST KITTEN OF THE YEAR
RW TXELFKATZ HAZEL OF ALAFIASKY MICHELLE PIATT / LISA ELKINS THIRTEENTH BEST KITTEN OF THE YEAR
RW BW WUNDERFOLDS DOLLY GINGER PAINS FOURTEENTH BEST KITTEN OF THE YEAR BEST SCOTTISH STRAIGHT KITTEN OF THE YEAR
RW WYNDCHYMES SUN KING OF BLUEYONDER VANADIS CRAWFORD FIFTEENTH BEST KITTEN OF THE YEAR BEST JAPANESE BOBTAIL KITTEN OF THE YEAR
RW SASSIETAT JOEY LYDIA J CHAPMAN SIXTEENTH BEST KITTEN OF THE YEAR
RW WONDERFOLD GIANNA OF RISSA TERESA LOGAN / C STEPHENS / K ROGERS SEVENTEENTH BEST KITTEN OF THE YEAR BEST SCOTTISH FOLD KITTEN OF THE YEAR
RW SIBERIANLIFE EXCUSE ME MR DIA KILLORAN EIGHTEENTH BEST KITTEN OF THE YEAR BEST SIBERIAN KITTEN OF THE YEAR
RW BW DINKIDI ORACLE MELISSA FOLKS / GALE PERRY NINETEENTH BEST KITTEN OF THE YEAR BEST BRITISH LONGHAIR KITTEN OF THE YEAR
RW NUDAWNZ SAKEBU BANZAI OF BUNIKATS JAIME LERNER TWENTIETH BEST KITTEN OF THE YEAR BEST JAPANESE BOBTAIL LONGHAIR KITTEN OF THE YEAR
RW DEBO DON'T ROCK THE JUKEBOX/CF KELLEY M CLEVELAND TWENTY FIRST BEST KITTEN OF THE YEAR
RW PIRATESLAIR U GO GIRL MARGARET HOPMAN TWENTY SECOND BEST KITTEN OF THE YEAR
RW WUNDERFOLDS APPLE GINGER PAINS TWENTY THIRD BEST KITTEN OF THE YEAR
RW WUNDERFOLDS LOVE GINGER PAINS TWENTY FOURTH BEST KITTEN OF THE YEAR
RW BARMONT NATASHA BOB BARATTO TWENTY FIFTH BEST KITTEN OF THE YEAR BEST CORNISH REX KITTEN OF THE YEAR
 
 
 
LA BW SGCA MTNEST CARROLL SHELBY HAZE AND REBECCA CASEY BEST ALTER OF THE YEAR BEST MAINE COON ALTER OF THE YEAR
IW SGCA RITERAGS STINKEN CUTE DEBORAH PARKS SECOND BEST ALTER OF THE YEAR BEST RAGDOLL ALTER OF THE YEAR
IW BW SGCA KELCOBBER GODRIC GRYFFINDOR KATHLEEN TOMAS / CHERYL KELLY THIRD BEST ALTER OF THE YEAR BEST BRITISH SHORTHAIR ALTER OF THE YEAR
RW BW SGCA WAVEMAKERS DRAGONFLY MICHELE SMITH FOURTH BEST ALTER OF THE YEAR BEST SELKIRK REX ALTER OF THE YEAR
RW BEAUBELL SPECIAL LONDON/CF MONIQUE DANIELLE/WILLIAM HICKS FIFTH BEST ALTER OF THE YEAR BEST PERSIAN ALTER OF THE YEAR
IW BW QGC GINCHIKA NO QUIERO SABER PATTY MAHANY SIXTH BEST ALTER OF THE YEAR BEST JAPANESE BOBTAIL ALTER OF THE YEAR
RW SGCA RUMBLEPUFF TUMBLEWEED OF KATTAROSE MARGARET HOPMAN SEVENTH BEST ALTER OF THE YEAR BEST BIRMAN ALTER OF THE YEAR
RW BW HAVACAT S SANFORD MALTED MAN KAREN ROGERS AND GRANADA GELIN EIGHTH BEST ALTER OF THE YEAR BEST HAVANA ALTER OF THE YEAR
LA BW SGC STARBOURNE 3 RING CIRCUS DONNA WILBANKS/BARBARA LEE LEFFLER NINTH BEST ALTER OF THE YEAR BEST EXOTIC SHORTHAIR ALTER OF THE YEAR
RW PELAQITA'S RED SKY OF PUR-SNICKI/CF M DANIELLE/W HICKS/S KALMER TENTH BEST ALTER OF THE YEAR
RW SGCA SASSIETAT LUCKY DUCKY DUDE LYDIA J CHAPMAN ELEVENTH BEST ALTER OF THE YEAR
RW SGCA SKINNANIGANS STRYKER KATHRYN GIBSON TWELFTH BEST ALTER OF THE YEAR BEST SPHYNX ALTER OF THE YEAR
RW SGCA PANEI'S SUNDANCE CHARLIE/ID STEFANIA/MICHAEL BENDER THIRTEENTH BEST ALTER OF THE YEAR
RW SGCA WAVEMAKERS CRINKLE OF ALAFIASKY LISA ELKINS / GALE PERRY FOURTEENTH BEST ALTER OF THE YEAR BEST SELKIRK REX LONGHAIR ALTER OF THE YEAR
RW SGCA SUKHOTAI KOMODO DRAGON ROBERT CRAWFORD / PENELOPE CRAWFORD FIFTEENTH BEST ALTER OF THE YEAR BEST SIAMESE ALTER OF THE YEAR
LA BW SGCA ELVISKITKAT YAHTO LUNA REMINGTON MONIQUE DANIELLE AND BILL HICKS SIXTEENTH BEST ALTER OF THE YEAR
LA BW SGCA CAROLINAMEOWS POLYWALLEDOODLE ALDAY PATRICIA CLARY/JUDITH MILLING SEVENTEENTH BEST ALTER OF THE YEAR BEST MAINE COON POLYDACTYL ALTER OF THE YEAR
RW BW SGCA ROCKINASHI MALYSA OF THAITYME LISA BYRD EIGHTEENTH BEST ALTER OF THE YEAR BEST KHAOMANEE ALTER OF THE YEAR
RW SGCA FLOORSLOVELIES LOVER BOY OF JAGCAT CATHERINE/JONATHAN GARGILL NINETEENTH BEST ALTER OF THE YEAR
RW SGCA NUDAWNZ SAKEBU BANZAI OF BUNIKATS JAIME LERNER TWENTIETH BEST ALTER OF THE YEAR BEST JAPANESE BOBTAIL LONGHAIR ALTER OF THE YEAR
RW QGCA MAGICALFOLDS MERLIN EDWARD MANNING TWENTY FIRST BEST ALTER OF THE YEAR BEST SCOTTISH FOLD ALTER OF THE YEAR
RW TEHY MOODY BLUES MEG RIDGWAY TWENTY SECOND BEST ALTER OF THE YEAR
RW QGCA WHISKERSRANCH MASERATI OF TABICATSS TABITHA PERONTO TWENTY THIRD BEST ALTER OF THE YEAR
RW HYLANDERCLAN'S COLT 45/CF KAREN L DELMONT TWENTY FOURTH BEST ALTER OF THE YEAR BEST TURKISH ANGORA ALTER OF THE YEAR
RW SGC LILDARLYNNS ALL THAT GLITTERS LYNN C HELKE TWENTY FIFTH BEST ALTER OF THE YEAR BEST MINUET LONGHAIR ALTER OF THE YEAR
 
 
 
IW SGM SHELBY DAWN WISE BEST HOUSEHOLD PET OF THE YEAR



LA SGM REBA DAWN WISE SECOND BEST HOUSEHOLD PET OF THE YEAR
LA SGM KOA KULA OF MAHINA ELIZABETH THOMPSON THIRD BEST HOUSEHOLD PET OF THE YEAR
IW SGM MITTENZ ELEANOR TOFU OF SAKURA LORI DENLEY/HAVEN DENLEY/SKYLAR DENLEY FOURTH BEST HOUSEHOLD PET OF THE YEAR
LA SGM FRITZ FRYES OF THAITYME LISA BYRD FIFTH BEST HOUSEHOLD PET OF THE YEAR
IW SGM SON OFA BISCUIT MARGARET HOPMAN/PATRICIA CLARY/B SMITH SIXTH BEST HOUSEHOLD PET OF THE YEAR
IW SGM INFINITY AND BEYOND  OF WIGGLEBUTT SUZANNE PROCTOR SEVENTH BEST HOUSEHOLD PET OF THE YEAR
LA SGM BENTHOS DEBBIE CORPUZ EIGHTH BEST HOUSEHOLD PET OF THE YEAR
IW SGM MR BENNET SEAN VANKLEECK NINTH BEST HOUSEHOLD PET OF THE YEAR
RW SGM HAZY SHADEOFWINTER OF THAITYME LISA BYRD / MARY ELLEN TROUP TENTH BEST HOUSEHOLD PET OF THE YEAR
RW SGM VOMITING RAINBOWS  OF WIGGLEBUTT SUZANNE PROCTOR ELEVENTH BEST HOUSEHOLD PET OF THE YEAR
RW SGM CAPTAIN SAMUEL BELLAMY ERNA MCCORMICK AND LORI WILSON TWELFTH BEST HOUSEHOLD PET OF THE YEAR
LA SGM THOMAS OMALLEY FROM THE ALLEY JANKO AND PLEASANT GAGALESKI THIRTEENTH BEST HOUSEHOLD PET OF THE YEAR
LA SGM JOANIE GET YOUR GUN OF KUKI JUDITH GILLETT FOURTEENTH BEST HOUSEHOLD PET OF THE YEAR
IW SGM MASALA CHAI SUZANNE HANSEN FIFTEENTH BEST HOUSEHOLD PET OF THE YEAR
RW SGM HOPE JAMES THOMPSON SIXTEENTH BEST HOUSEHOLD PET OF THE YEAR
IW SGM AUTUMNLEAVES ERNA MCCORMICK SEVENTEENTH BEST HOUSEHOLD PET OF THE YEAR
LA SGM I FALL TO PIECES OF CURLZZ MEG RIDGWAY / SUZANNE F BOUCHARD EIGHTEENTH BEST HOUSEHOLD PET OF THE YEAR
IW SGM BLITZ ETHAN CORNELISON NINETEENTH BEST HOUSEHOLD PET OF THE YEAR
LA SGM SPECKLED KITTY UNIEK LORI WILSON TWENTIETH BEST HOUSEHOLD PET OF THE YEAR
LA SGM SMOKE GETS IN YOUR EYES TWISTEN LORI WILSON / ERNA MCCORMICK TWENTY FIRST BEST HOUSEHOLD PET OF THE YEAR
IW A CHEETO BANDIDO OF CAROLINAMEOWS PATRICIA CLARY TWENTY SECOND BEST HOUSEHOLD PET OF THE YEAR
RW QGM TWINKIE TOES CATHERINE GARGILL / JONATHAN GARGILL TWENTY THIRD BEST HOUSEHOLD PET OF THE YEAR
RW QGM NACHO ANNIE FULLER TWENTY FOURTH BEST HOUSEHOLD PET OF THE YEAR
RW BLUE HORIZON MISS BLUE KAREN L DELMONT TWENTY FIFTH BEST HOUSEHOLD PET OF THE YEAR
 
 
 
IW MASALA CHAI SUZANNE HANSEN BEST HOUSEHOLD PET KITTEN OF THE YEAR
IW LISTEN WITH YOUR HEART MEG RIDGWAY / JANAE CUNNINGHAM SECOND BEST HOUSEHOLD PET KITTEN OF THE YEAR
IW MITTENZ ELEANOR TOFU OF SAKURA LORI DENLEY/HAVEN DENLEY/SKYLAR DENLEY THIRD BEST HOUSEHOLD PET KITTEN OF THE YEAR
IW LASZLO CRAVENSWORTH OF CATSNTATS BECKY SMITH FOURTH BEST HOUSEHOLD PET KITTEN OF THE YEAR
IW FAWKES FIRE OF BLUEYONDER VANADIS CRAWFORD FIFTH BEST HOUSEHOLD PET KITTEN OF THE YEAR
IW I DREAM UPON A WISH OF ELVISKITKAT MEG RIDGWAY / SANDRA PRINGLE SIXTH BEST HOUSEHOLD PET KITTEN OF THE YEAR
IW COLLIN ROBINSON  OF CATSNTATS BECKY SMITH SEVENTH BEST HOUSEHOLD PET KITTEN OF THE YEAR
IW INFINITY AND BEYOND  OF WIGGLEBUTT SUZANNE PROCTOR EIGHTH BEST HOUSEHOLD PET KITTEN OF THE YEAR
IW CANDY COTTEN OF FENIXFIRE KARYN MARSHALL NINTH BEST HOUSEHOLD PET KITTEN OF THE YEAR
IW HATAMOTO OF BLUEYONDER VANADIS CRAWFORD TENTH BEST HOUSEHOLD PET KITTEN OF THE YEAR
RW GUILLERMO DLC OF CATSNTATS BECKY SMITH ELEVENTH BEST HOUSEHOLD PET KITTEN OF THE YEAR
RW CLINT THE BISCUIT EATER ETHAN CORNELISON/JOHNNYE CROWELL TWELFTH BEST HOUSEHOLD PET KITTEN OF THE YEAR
RW BOBBIE SOCKS  OF CAROLINAMEOWS PATRICIA CLARY THIRTEENTH BEST HOUSEHOLD PET KITTEN OF THE YEAR
RW WE PREFER SPOOKY OF WIGGLEBUTT SUZANNE PROCTOR FOURTEENTH BEST HOUSEHOLD PET KITTEN OF THE YEAR
RW BLACKBERRI SUZANNE HANSEN FIFTEENTH BEST HOUSEHOLD PET KITTEN OF THE YEAR
RW STRAWBERI SHORTCAKE JUDITH MILLING / MARGARET HOPMAN SIXTEENTH BEST HOUSEHOLD PET KITTEN OF THE YEAR
RW MARIKO OF BLUEYONDER VANADIS CRAWFORD SEVENTEENTH BEST HOUSEHOLD PET KITTEN OF THE YEAR
RW FLASH ETHAN CORNELISON/JACKIE LUEBKE-PUETZ EIGHTEENTH BEST HOUSEHOLD PET KITTEN OF THE YEAR
RW ICING SUGAR SUZANNE HANSEN NINETEENTH BEST HOUSEHOLD PET KITTEN OF THE YEAR
RW WISH UPON A STAR OF HIGHLANDKATZ MEG RIDGWAY/LAURA JO BARBER TWENTIETH BEST HOUSEHOLD PET KITTEN OF THE YEAR
RW BANNISTER KLASSY KATS TWENTY FIRST BEST HOUSEHOLD PET KITTEN OF THE YEAR
RW ELLIE KLASSY KATS TWENTY SECOND BEST HOUSEHOLD PET KITTEN OF THE YEAR
RW RONIN LORI DENLEY TWENTY SECOND BEST HOUSEHOLD PET KITTEN OF THE YEAR
RW ABRAH KLASSY KATS TWENTY FOURTH BEST HOUSEHOLD PET KITTEN OF THE YEAR
RW NANDOR OF CATSNTATS BECKY SMITH TWENTY FIFTH BEST HOUSEHOLD PET KITTEN OF THE YEAR
 
 
 
 KATSMISTS  BINDI BUTTERFLY KATRINA SUSIENKA BEST AUSTRALIAN MIST OF THE YEAR
 MAULOVE DANCING SPARKS BIANCA HOEGER BEST EGYPTIAN MAU OF THE YEAR
 SAYAKA1 NARIKO JOAN SCHOLLE / DANA SCHOLLE BEST JAPANESE BOBTAIL OF THE YEAR
CH RAKISCATS KAITAIN CATHY GALFO BEST ORIENTAL LONGHAIR OF THE YEAR
CH KROCH ENISEI ONLY MY OF KINGSFOLD MELISSA HEIGL BEST PETERBALD OF THE YEAR
 ELIASCATTERY MISHKA MARIA SHEVCHENKO BEST SCOTTISH FOLD OF THE YEAR
CH ELEGY PAISLEY REIN CAROL ANN BURNS / MALAYNA CHARO BEST SCOTTISH STRAIGHT LH OF THE YEAR



GRC AUTUMSUN SPIRIT O AMERICA BONNIE CHARVAT BEST SIAMESE OF THE YEAR
CH ROSA IMPERIAL JI KIMBERLY CORONADO BEST SIBERIAN OF THE YEAR
 
 
 
 ABYCASTLE CAYENNE OF EECATL CYNTHIA MCHENRY/ L CASTLE-FLYNN BEST ABYSSINIAN KITTEN OF THE YEAR
 GAHLEE GARTH BROOKS GWEN HORNUNG BEST AMERICAN SHORTHAIR KITTEN OF THE YEAR
RW AUTUMSUN WHISKEY N HONEY BONNIE CHARVAT BEST BALINESE KITTEN OF THE YEAR
RW ELYSIAN NR DARK MATTER MEGHAN WAALS / LORI DENLEY BEST BENGAL KITTEN OF THE YEAR
 KATZMEOW WILD THING HOWARD FARROW BEST BENGAL LONGHAIR KITTEN OF THE YEAR
 MNBURM FAITH  OF WIZARDGATE EDWARD MANNING BEST BOMBAY KITTEN OF THE YEAR
RW BW THEDARKSIDE TONOWARI OF BLUEYONDER VANADIS CRAWFORD BEST BURMESE KITTEN OF THE YEAR
RW CEXOTICS FIRES C DRAGON DEBBIE CORPUZ BEST EXOTIC SHORTHAIR KITTEN OF THE YEAR
 PURR-STAR UFO BARBARA LEFFLER BEST HIMALAYAN KITTEN OF THE YEAR
RW TREVES GEMS AND RHINESTONES MARY ELLEN TROUP / LISA BYRD BEST KHAOMANEE KITTEN OF THE YEAR
 BALDFANTASEA FULL MOON POSSUM KATHRYN W SOTTILE / JOHN F SOKOL BEST LYKOI KITTEN OF THE YEAR
RW CAROLINAMEOWS SNOWIE CRYSTAL PATRICIA CLARY BEST MAINE COON POLYDACTYL KITTEN OF THE YEAR
 UGOT2BKITNME BLACKBERI AMY CHASTAIN BEST MINUET KITTEN OF THE YEAR
 LILDARLYNNS  PAINT ME SILVER LYNN HELKE BEST MINUET LONGHAIR KITTEN OF THE YEAR
 TERSANCTUS CLARION OF KINGSFOLD MELISSA HEIGL / ALENNI HEIGL BEST ORIENTAL LONGHAIR KITTEN OF THE YEAR
 KINGSFOLD CHANCE MELISSA HEIGL / WILLOW HEIGL BEST ORIENTAL SHORTHAIR KITTEN OF THE YEAR
 KROCH ENISEI ONLY MY OF KINGSFOLD MELISSA HEIGL BEST PETERBALD KITTEN OF THE YEAR
 LIVINGLEGEND MIDSUMMER NIGHTS DREAM BARI MILLER BEST PIXIEBOB LONGHAIR KITTEN OF THE YEAR
 RAINIERSAVANNAH LYRIA CHRISTOPHER SWIFT / MIA SWIFT BEST SAVANNAH KITTEN OF THE YEAR
 ELEGY PAISLEY REIN CAROL ANN BURNS / MALAYNA CHARO BEST SCOTTISH STRAIGHT LH KITTEN OF THE YEAR
 CHALDEE SMOKINGROAD SOUL SISTER CRAIG THOELE / JACK WHITEHEAD BEST SELKIRK REX KITTEN OF THE YEAR
 AUTUMSUN SPIRIT O AMERICA BONNIE CHARVAT BEST SIAMESE KITTEN OF THE YEAR
 TILSIM DAN GREASEBALL JENNIFER AND ROY HARDIN BEST SOMALI KITTEN OF THE YEAR
RW SKINNANIGANS STRYKER KATHRYN GIBSON BEST SPHYNX KITTEN OF THE YEAR
 ALUREN FIREWORKS PATRICIA KILLMAIER BEST TOYGER KITTEN OF THE YEAR
 MAGICKTUFFS PYROLUSITE JONI DEANGELIS / KATHI DEANGELIS BEST TURKISH ANGORA KITTEN OF THE YEAR
 
 
 
 
GCA ABYCASTLE CAYENNE OF EECATL CYNTHIA MCHENRY/ L CASTLE-FLYNN BEST ABYSSINIAN ALTER OF THE YEAR
 CATCARTEL CASSIDY OF COPPELIA MONIQUE DANIELLE/BILL HICKS BEST AMERICAN SHORTHAIR ALTER OF THE YEAR
QGCA ELYSIAN DARK GENESIS MEGHAN WAALS/LORI DENLEY BEST BENGAL ALTER OF THE YEAR
IW BW SGCA KAYLEE'S EXCLUSIVE KISSES/CF CELINE DUFRESNE/LUC BOULAIS BEST CORNISH REX ALTER OF THE YEAR
TGCA PURR-STAR BLUE MOON RISING BARBARA LEE LEFFLER BEST HIMALAYAN ALTER OF THE YEAR
TGCA ATREYUKATZ VEILED CALYPSO TRACEY DRAGOON BEST LYKOI ALTER OF THE YEAR
RW SGCA AUTUMSUN GHOST OF ROADSEND GEORGE F DELONG BEST ORIENTAL LONGHAIR ALTER OF THE YEAR
QGCA RIVABELL SALEM JENNA DEARR BEST SCOTTISH FOLD LONGHAIR ALTER OF THE YEAR
RW SGCA SIBERIANMAGIC HAD ME AT HELLO GENA WINSTEAD BEST SIBERIAN ALTER OF THE YEAR
 
 


